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ODD SEM |1,V TIME TABLE
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Department Time Table

I1BSC/ 1l BSC | IBSC/ Il BSC 11BSC 1BSC 1BSC

[11BSC/ I1BSC |IIBSC 11BSC 11BSC

I1BSC/ 11 BSC | 1 BSC/ 11 BSC |ll BSC 11BSC 11BSC 1IBSC

[11BSC IBSC/ 11BSC 11BSC
11BSC

| BSC/ 11BSC |I11BSC 11BSC 11BSC [11BSC

IBSC/ 1IBSC |I1IBSC 11BSC IBSC 11BSC




Name of faculty:M. Madhavi

Day

4

MON

11BSC

1BSC

11BSC

[11BSC

TUE

11BSC

| BSC

11BSC

[11BSC

WED

1BSC

111BSC

1BSC

[11BSC

THU

IBSC

IBSC

FRI

IBSC

SAT

IBSC

Name of faculty:L.S.B.R.BHANU

Day

[I BSC

[I1BSC

[I BSC

11BSC

11BSC

111BSC

11BSC

[11BSC

11BSC

111BSC

11BSC

11BSC

11BSC

111BSC

11BSC




